OIL SKIMMERS - ROS SERIESOIL SKIMMERS - ROS SERIES
Support Assembly Powder Coated
Belt PU
Wiper Teflon
Driver Pulley SS410
Driven Pulley Nylon
Types of Fluids - Oil
 - Coolant Emulsion

Single Phase Belt Skimmer
1/3 Phase Disk Skimmer
3 Phase Belt Skimmer
Separator bin available for all models in MS Powder coated
or SS316, Size: 250 x 150 x 125 ht
Oil-Coolant Separator Bin
(Suitable for all models)
Model Immerssion
Depth
Belt
Width
Motor Power
Supply #
Weight
in Kg.s
ROS1-40-225 225 40 1 Phase 3.7
ROS1-40-300 300 40 1 Phase 4.0
ROS1-40-500 500 40 1 Phase 4.2
ROS3-40-225 225 40 3 Phase 5.7
ROS3-40-300 300 40 3 Phase 6.0
ROS3-40-500 500 40 3 Phase 6.3
PU / SS FLAT BELT TYPE OIL SKIMMERS
For All Oil Skimmer Models:
Oil Removal rate: 3 LPH Power : 0.04 kW.
#- 3 Phase means 415V/50 Hz. 1 Phase means 230V/50 Hz.
ROS5-50-300 300 50 3Phase / 1Phase 6.2
ROS5-50-500 500 50 3Phase / 1Phase 6.6
ROS5-50-1000 1000 50 3Phase / 1Phase 7.2
Model Immerssion
Depth
Belt
Width